Rhode Island Police Departments

Uniform Crime Reporting
Revised May 2012

Airport Police Department
2000 Post Road, Warwick, Rl 02886
Administrator: Chief Leo D. Messier
RMS/UCR Contact: Insp. Joseph Ottaviano
County: State
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Barrington Police Department
100 Federal Road, Barrington, Rl 02806
Administrator: Chief John M. LaCross
RMS/UCR Contact: Lt. Dino Decrescenzo
County: Bristol
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Bristol Police Department
395 Metacom Avenue, Bristol, Rl 02809
Administrator: Chief Josue Canario
RMS/UCR Contact: Dispatcher Robert Garcia
County: Bristol
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Brown University Police Department
Box 1842, Providence, RI 02912
Administrator: Chief Mark Porter
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Patricia A Salvo
County: State
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Burrillville Police Department
231 Box, Harrisville, Rl 02830
Administrator: Colonel Bernard E. Gannon
RMS/UCR Contact: Sgt. Jason M. Eddy
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Central Falls Police Department
160 lllinois Street, Central Falls, Rl 02863
Administrator: Major James Mendonca
RMS/UCR Contact: Major James Mendonca
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

401-691-2247
401-691-2566

R10020600

401-437-3935
401-437-3943

R10010100

401-253-6900
401-253-1540

R10010200

401-863-3322
401-863-7522

R1004239P

401-568-6255
401-568-9499

R10041600

401-727-7411
401-727-7417

R10040100
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Charlestown Police Department
4901 Old Post Road, Charlestown, Rl 02813
Administrator: Colonel Jack Shippee
RMS/UCR Contact: Lieutenant Patrick McMahon
County: Washington
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Coventry Police Department
1075 Main Street, Coventry, Rl 02816
Administrator: Colonel Bryan J. Volpe
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Carol M. Tew
County: Kent

Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Cranston Police Department
5 Garfield Avenue, Cranston, RI 02920
Administrator: Colonel Marco Palombo,Jr.
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Debbie Coppotelli
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Cumberland Police Department
1380 Diamond Hill Road, Cumberland, Rl 02864
Administrator: Chief John R. Desmarais
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Nancy Whitney
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

DEM Police Department
235 Promenade Street Suite 250, Providence, Rl 02908
Administrator: Administrator Steven Hall
RMS/UCR Contact: Mr. Bruce Thompson
County: State

Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

East Greenwich Police Department
176 First Avenue, East Greenwich, Rl 02818
Administrator: Colonel Thomas E. Coyle, llI
RMS/UCR Contact: Admin. Assistant Deborah Gregory
County: Kent

Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

401-364-1212
401-364-1232

RI0050700

401-826-1100
401-823-0697

R10020100

401-942-2211
401-417-5113

R10040200

401-333-2500
401-334-2049

R10040300

401-222-3070
401-222-6823

R10041700

401-884-2244
401-885-1944

R10020200
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East Providence Police Department
750 Waterman Avenue, East Providence, Rl 02914
Administrator: Chief Joseph H. Tavares
RMS/UCR Contact: Major Charles Swenson
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Foster Police Department
182 Howard Hill Road, Foster, RI 02825
Administrator: Chief Robert E. Coyne, Jr.
RMS/UCR Contact: Dispatcher Linda J. Niles
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Glocester Police Department
162 Chopmist Hill Road, Glocester, Rl 02814
Administrator: Chief Joseph S. DelPrete
RMS/UCR Contact: Mr. Matthew D. Floor
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Hopkinton Police Department
406 Woodville Road, Hopkinton, RI 02833
Administrator: Chief David Palmer
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Sherryl Stedman
County: Washington
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Jamestown Police Department
250 Conanicus Avenue, Jamestown, Rl 02835
Administrator: Chief Edward Mello
RMS/UCR Contact: Lt. Angela J. Deneault
County: Newport
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Johnston Police Department
1651 Atwood Avenue, Johnston, Rl 02919
Administrator: Chief Richard S. Tamburini
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Lori Ann  Anderson
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

401-435-7600
401-431-2320

R10040400

401-397-3317
401-397-8731

R10041300

401-568-2533
401-568-3280

R10041400

401-377-7750
401-377-7755

RI0050600

401-423-1212
401-423-9648

RI10030100

401-231-4210
401-231-9650

R10040500
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Lincoln Police Department
100 Old River Road, Lincoln, Rl 02865
Administrator: Chief Brian W. Sullivan
RMS/UCR Contact: Patrolman Jason Bolduc
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Little Compton Police Department
60 Simmons Road, Little Compton, RI 02837
Administrator: Chief Sid Wordell
RMS/UCR Contact: Lt. Antone Marion I
County: Newport
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Middletown Police Department
123 Valley Road, Middletown, RI 02842
Administrator: Chief Anthony M. Pesare
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Lisa Marie Sisson
County: Newport
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Narragansett Police Department
40 Caswell Street, Narragansett, Rl 02882
Administrator: Chief Dean Hoxsie
RMS/UCR Contact: Captain William McGovern
County: Washington
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

New Shoreham Police Department
Beach Avenue Box 307, Block Island, Rl 02807
Administrator: Chief Vincent T. Carlone
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Betty Gann
County: Washington
Software Vendor: CARS

Newport Police Department
120 Broadway , Newport, Rl 02840
Administrator: Chief Gary Silva
RMS/UCR Contact: Mr. William B. Pendergast
County: Newport
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

401-333-1111
401-334-4244

R10040600

401-635-2311
401-635-8782

RI10030600

401-842-6500
401-846-0238

R10030200

401-789-1091
401-789-8819

RI10050100

401-466-3220
401-466-3228

RI10050900

401-847-1302
401-849-0214

RI0030300
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North Kingstown Police Department
8166 Post Road, North Kingstown, RI 02852
Administrator: Chief Thomas J. Mulligan
RMS/UCR Contact: Officer Kevin Gleason
County: Washington
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

North Providence Police Department
1967 Mineral Spring Avenue, North Providence, RI 02904
Administrator: Acting Chief Paul M. Martellini
RMS/UCR Contact: Records Clerk Karen Tucciarone
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

North Smithfield Police Department
85 Smithfield Road, North Smithfield, Rl 02895
Administrator: Chief Steven E. Reynolds
RMS/UCR Contact: Bruce Senecal
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Pawtucket Police Department
121 Roosevelt Avenue, Pawtucket, Rl 02860
Administrator: Chief Paul King
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Mary Madonna
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Portsmouth Police Department
2270 East Main Road, Portsmouth, Rl 02871
Administrator: Colonel Lance E. Hebert
RMS/UCR Contact: Lt. Stephen Sullivan
County: Newport

Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Providence Police Department
325 Washington Street, Providence, Rl 02903
Administrator: Chief Hugh Clements
RMS/UCR Contact: tha
County: Providence
Software Vendor: New World Systems

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

401-294-3311
401-294-6830

R10050200

401-231-4533
401-233-1404

R10040700

401-762-1212
401-766-9412

R10041500

401-727-9100
401-727-9133

R10040800

401-683-0300
401-683-2020

RI10030400

401-272-3121
401-751-0950

R10040900
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Richmond Police Department
1168 Main Street, Wyoming, Rl 02898
Administrator: Chief Elwood M. Johnson,Jr.
RMS/UCR Contact: Chief Elwood Johnson,Jr.
County: Washington
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Scituate Police Department
116 Main Street, Hope, RI 02831
Administrator: Colonel David Randall
RMS/UCR Contact: Sgt. David H. Mack
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Smithfield Police Department
215 Pleasant View Avenue, Smithfield, RI 02917
Administrator: Chief Richard P. St. Sauveur
RMS/UCR Contact: Mr. Gregg A. Catlow, Sr.
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

South Kingstown Police Department
1790 Kingstown Road, Wakefield, Rl 02879
Administrator: Chief Vincent Vespia, Jr.
RMS/UCR Contact: RMS Manager Clinton E. Salisbury, Jr.
County: Washington
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

SP Headquarters
311 Danielson Pike, North Scituate, Rl 02857
Administrator: Superintendent Steven G. O'Donnell
RMS/UCR Contact: Mr. Glenn Lawrence
County: State

Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Tiverton Police Department
20 Industrial Way, Tiverton, RI 02878
Administrator: Chief Thomas Blakey
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Lisa Leonardo
County: Newport

Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

URI Police Department
85 Briar Lane, Kingston, Rl 02881
Administrator: Director Robert F. Drapeau
RMS/UCR Contact: Lt. Michael Donohue
County: State

Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

401-539-8289
401-539-8293

RI0050500

401-821-5900
401-821-7162

R10041000

401-231-2500
401-231-1641

R10041100

401-783-3321
401-783-8139

RI0050300

401-444-1000
401-444-1141

RIRSPO0000

401-625-6717
401-816-5551

RI0030500

401-874-2121
401-874-4943

R10051000
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Warren Police Department
1 Joyce Street, Warren, RI 02885
Administrator: Chief Peter T. Achilli
RMS/UCR Contact: Deputy Chief Joseph Loiselle
County: Bristol
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Warwick Police Department
99 Veterans Memorial Drive, Warwick, Rl 02886
Administrator: Colonel Stephen M. McCartney
RMS/UCR Contact: Ms. Ann Morris
County: Kent
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

West Greenwich Police Department
280 Victory Hwy, West Greenwich, Rl 02817
Administrator: Acting Chief Craig S. Barone
RMS/UCR Contact: Mr. Thomas Duquette
County: Kent
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

West Warwick Police Department
1162 Main Street, West Warwick, Rl 02893-4829
Administrator: Acting Richard Silva
RMS/UCR Contact: Sgt. Scott Amaral
County: Kent
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Westerly Police Department
60 Airport Road, Westerly, RI 02891
Administrator: Chief Edward St. Clair
RMS/UCR Contact: Lt. Phillip J. Willams
County: Washington
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Woonsocket Police Department
242 Clinton Street, Woonsocket, RI 02895-3276
Administrator: Chief Thomas S. Carey
RMS/UCR Contact: Lt. Adam Remick
County: Providence
Software Vendor: TriTech Software Systems/IMC

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

Telephone Number:
Fax Number:

ORI Number:

401-245-1311
401-247-0091

R10010300

401-468-4200
401-468-4296

R10020300

401-397-7191
401-397-6890

R10020500

401-821-4323
401-822-9206

R10020400

401-596-2022
401-596-7501

R10050400

401-767-8821
401-765-4922

R10041200



